® 765

VTF

@ 765

Fahrtnummer
Verkehrshinweise
- Neuheimer Weg
- Birkenweg
- Anlagen
- Zinnaer Vorstadt
- In den Kaupen
- Zinnaer Vorstadt
- Zinnaer Tor
- Planeberg
- Rothes Meer
Jiterbog, Busbhahnhof
- Pferdestr.
- Markt
- Schulstr.
- GroBe Str.
- Oberhag
- Wursthof
- Wiesenhalle
Jiterbog, Bushahnhof
Jiterbog, Bushahnhof
- Pferdestr.
- Markt
- Schulstr.
- GroBe Str.
Juterbog, Neumarkt
Juterbog, Herzberger Str.
- Dennewitzer Str.
Juterbog, Waldauer Weg
Rohrbeck, Jiiterboger Str.
Bochow (TF)
Oehna Bhf
Oehna, Ort
Oehna, Ort
Langenlipsdorf, Bochower Str.
Langenlipsdorf, Kirche
Hohenahlsdorf
Hofgen, Abzweig
Zellendorf
Korbitz
Welsickendorf
Korbitz
Zellendorf
Grafendorf (TF)
Borgisdorf, Dorfstr.
Werbig (TF), Schule
Grafendorf (TF)
Werbig (TF), Schule
99
98

ab

an

nur an Schultagen
nur in den Ferien

Juterbog » Zellendorf » Werbig

[ 3
Giiltig ab: 06.09.2025

Montag - Freitag

1 103
99

105
99

107
99

5.37 6.00 6.51
6.02
6.03
6.03

6.04

5.20
5.22
5.23
5.23
5.24

5.26
5.28

I
I
I
I
I
I
I
I
I
I
I
I
I
| 6.06
| 6.08
5.39
5.40

533 |
536 |

6.13
6.16

5.38
541 |
545 |

6.21
6.25

I
I
I
6.18 |
I
I
I

6.13
6.15

109
99

119
99
12.05
12.06
12.07
12.08
12.10
12.12
12.13
12.14

6.59
I
I
I
I
I
I
I
| 12.21
I
I
I
I
I
I
I

7.0112.24
7.02 12.26
I
7.07 12.31
| 1235
| 1237
| 12.38

711 |
| 12.43
| 12.48
I
715 |
719 |
7.23 |
I
I
I

| 1250
| 1255
7.33
7.35

121
99
14.15
14.16
14.17
14.18
14.20
14.22
14.23

123 23
99 98

127
99

129

15.50

14.35 16.30

I
I
I
I
| .
| 14.25
| 14.26
| 14.27
14.24 14.28
14.26 14.31

I
I
I
I
I
I
I
14.3314.34 |
I
I
I
I
I
I
I

I

I

I

I

I

I

15.54 |
1557 |
14.33 14.35 |
14.36 |
I

I

I

I

I

15.58

I I
1436 | |
1437 | |
1438 | |
14.40 | |
14.42 | |
| 14.37 14.37 16.00 16.33
| 14.3914.39 16.02 16.35
I I I R
| 14.44 14.44 16.07 16.40
| 14.48 14.48 16.11 16.44
| 14.50 14.50 16.13 16.46
| 14.5114.51 16.14 16.47
I I I R
| 14.56 14.56 16.19 16.52
14.47 | | | |

| 15.0115.01 16.24 16.57
|
|
|
|

14.49
14.54
14.56



® 765

VTF

@ 765

Fahrtnummer

Verkehrshinweise
Werbig (TF), Schule ab
Grafendorf (TF)
Hohengorsdorf
Borgisdorf, Dorfstr.
Hohengorsdorf
Hohenahlsdorf
Welsickendorf
Korbitz
Zellendorf
Korbitz
Welsickendorf
Hofgen, Abzweig
Hohenahlsdorf
Hofgen, Abzweig
Welsickendorf
Korbitz
Zellendorf
Langenlipsdorf, Kirche
Langenlipsdorf, Kirche
Langenlipsdorf, Bochower Str.
Oehna, Ort
Rohrbeck, Jiterboger Str.
Oehna, Ort
Oehna Bhf
Bochow (TF)
Juterbog, Waldauer Weg
- Dennewitzer Str.
Juterbog, Quellenhof
Jiterbog, Herzberger Str.
Jiterbog, Neumarkt
- Rothes Meer
- Markt
- Oberhag
- Zinnaer Tor
- In den Kaupen
- Anlagen
- Neuheimer Weg
- Wursthof
Jiterbog, Busbhahnhof
Jiterbog, Busbhahnhof
- SchloBpark
- SchloBstr.
-Mendelssohnstr.
- Pferdestr.
- Markt
- Schulstr.
- GroBe Str.
- Oberhag
- Zinnaer Tor
- In den Kaupen
- Neuheimer Weg
Jiterbog, Neumarkt an

99 nur an Schultagen

Werbig » Zellendorf » Jiiterbog

[ 3
Giiltig ab: 06.09.2025

Montag - Freitag

2 104 108 110 106
99 99 99 99
6.17 7.20 7.22 7.23

6.22

I
I
| 729
I
6.24 |
7.32
7.35

5.46 7.39

| 6.29

556 6.34 7.34 | |
Lt
557 635 7.35 | |
559 638 7.37 | |
6.03 6.41 7.41 7.48 7.41
6.08 6.45 7.46 7.52 7.46
6.10 6.47 7.48 7.54 7.48

6.12 6.48 7.51 7.55 7.51

751 152
| . 754
| 155
| 156

7.54 |
I I

7.55 |

7.56 |

7.56 |

7.58 |

8.00 |

8.00

112
99

120
99

122
99

7.36 13.40 13.40

7.41

7.45
7.47

7.49
7.50
7.52
7.54
7.56

13.46
13.49

14.08

13.42

14.17

124 26 128
99 99

14.57

15.02 16.18
15.06 16.22
15.10 16.26
15.12 16.28
15.15 16.31

15.07
15.09 15.21 16.37
15.11 15.23

15.13 15.25
.
.
.
I

15.14 15.26

14.10 14.18 15.15 15.27

130
99
15.59
16.05
16.08

16.10
|
|
|
|
|
|
|

16.13
16.15
16.18
16.22
16.27

16.31
16.35
16.40
16.42

16.45
16.46

16.48
16.49
16.49
16.50

16.52

132 34
99

16.25 16.58
16.30 17.02
16.34 17.06
16.36 17.08
16.39 17.11

16.45 17.17
16.47 17.19

16.48 17.21

.
.
.
I
16.50 17.22
16.51 17.23

@ 765



